
DEPARTMENT OF ARTS

Curatorial Staff

Chief Curator
Artur Badach, Ph.D.
e-mail: a.badach@zamek-krolewski.pl

Paintings
Alicja Jakubowska
e-mail: ajakubowska@zamek-krolewski.pl
Magdalena Królikiewicz
e-mail: mkrolikiewicz@zamek-krolewski.pl

Prints and Drawings
Tomasz Jakubowski
e-mail: t.jakubowski@zamek-krolewski.pl
Marta Zdańkowska
e-mail: m.zdankowska@zamek-krolewski.pl

Sculpture
Zuzanna Potocka-Szawerdo
e-mail: zpotocka@zamek-krolewski.pl

Glass and Ceramics
Anna Szkurłat, Ph.D.
e-mail: a.szkurlat@zamek-krolewski.pl

Clocks, Tin and Bronzes
Konrad Nawrocki
e-mail: knawrocki@zamek-krolewski.pl

Textiles
Katarzyna Połujan
e-mail: k.polujan@zamek-krolewski.pl

Furniture
Maciej Choynowski
e-mail: m.choynowski@zamek-krolewski.pl

Exhibition Design & Management
Paweł Martosz
e-mail: pmartosz@zamek-krolewski.pl

Collecting and Artistic Patronage
Jacek Żukowski, Ph.D.
tel. +48 22 35 55 355
e-mail: j.zukowski@zamek-krolewski.pl

HISTORICAL RESEARCH DEPARTMENT



Acting Head of Historical Research Department
Paweł Tyszka
e-mail: ptyszka@zamek-krolewski.pl

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

Acting Head of Education Department
Michał Sobieraj
e-mail: msobieraj@zamek-krolewski.pl
tel./fax: +48 22 35 55 115

ARCHEOLOGICAL RESEARCH DEPARTMENT

Head of Archeological Research Department
Agnieszka Bocheńska
e-mail: a.bochenska@zamek-krolewski.pl

Curator, Archeological Research Department
Rafał Mroczek
e-mail: r.mroczek@zamek-krolewski.pl

Junior Curator, Archeological Research Department
Jan Łoziński
e-mail: j.lozinski@zamek-krolewski.pl

PROTOCOL AND EVENTS DEPARTMENT

Head of Protocol and Events Department
Lesław Krzewski
phone +48 22 35 55 323
mob +48 664 118 315
e-mail: l.krzewski@zamek-krolewski.pl

THE GARDENS

Proxy for Landscape Architecture and Gardens at the Royal Castle in Warsaw
Monika Drąg
e-mail: m.drag@zamek-krolewski.pl

REGISTRAR DEPARTMENT

Head Registrar
Natalia Ładyka
e-mail: n.ladyka@zamek-krolewski.pl or inwentarze@zamek-krolewski.pl

Deputy Registrar
Bogusława Klat
e-mail: b.klat@zamek-krolewski.pl

Head of the Art Collection Warehouse
Grażyna Borek
e-mail: g.borek@zamek-krolewski.pl
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